


11/30/2021 Tuesday Instructional Begin day 8:30 AM Minutes 8:30 AM Minutes 8:30 AM Minutes 8:30 AM Minutes 8:30 AM Minutes

12/01/2021 Wednesday Instructional Minimum Day Begin R1 9:40 AM 70 9:40 AM 70 9:40 AM 70 9:40 AM 70 9:40 AM 70

12/02/2021 Thursday Tਰ੔爊⽆潮琰਱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਭㄮ《㈸㜮《ㄷ㌸⸷㔊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀吊《呲ਯ䙯湴《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《㠶《呦਱⸰ਰਰਸ㘰吮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਭㄮ《ㄲ㌵⸰਱㜱㜮㜵੔洊《《呤ਨ70⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ᄱ㜮㜵੔洊《《呤ਨ9:40 AM⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯渶㘯䙯湴《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《ⴱ섳㔮성㜱㜮㜵੔洊《《呤ਨ70⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯湴《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《쌵੔洊《《呤ਨ9:40 AM⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯游湴《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《ⴱ⸰ⴱ섳㔮성㜱㜮㜵੔洊《《呤ਨ70⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯湴《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《쌵੔洊《《呤ਨ9:40 AM⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯㤱ぴ《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《ⴱ⸰ⴱ섳㔮성㜱㜮㜵੔洊《《呤ਨ70⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯湴《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《쌵੔洊《《呤ਨ9:40 AM⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯潮琊⽆潮琰਱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਭ㇁㌵⻁ㄷㄷ⸷㔊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀저섩੔樊䕔ਰਰਰੲ朊䉔ਰ੔爊⽆潮琰਱㌮《呔昊ㄮ《《《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《쌵੔洊《《呤ਨ9:40 AM⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯漱㔴⽆潮琰਱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਭ㇁㌵⻁ㄷㄷ⸷㔊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀저섩੔樊䕔ਰਰਰੲ朊䉔ਰ੔爊⽆潮琰਱㌮《呔昊ㄮ《《《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《쌵੔洊《《呤ਨ9:40 AM⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯琊⽆潮琵㤱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਭㄮ《ㄶ㣄《ㄶ㤶⸷㔊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀　欀䤀栀䜀㰀猩੔樊䕔ਰਰਰੲ朊䉔ਰ੔爊⽆潮琶⽆潮琵㤱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਖ਱㍑㌸⸷㔊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀吊《呲ਯ䙯湴《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《ⴱ⸰ਲ㠷⸰਱㜳㠮㜵ਵ㤱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਊ⽆潮琰਱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਸ㘰੔昊ㄮ《《《㠶ご⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《ⴱ⸰਱㈳㔮《ㄷㄷ⸷㔊呭ਰਰ੔搵㤱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਊ㘷〮《ㄷㄷ⸷㗃呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀쨀輀씀섀̀Ѐ℩੔樊䕔ਰਰਰੲ朊䉔ਰ੔爊⽆潴ਯ䙯湴㠰ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《ⴱ⸰਱㘸윰਱㘹㘮㜵੔洊《《呤ਨTuesday⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ੂ吊《呲ਯ䙯湴〯䙯湴㠰ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《℮《《㠮㜵੔洊《《呤ਨTਰ੔爊⽆潮琰਱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਭㄮ《㈸㜮《ㄷ㌸⸷㔊㠰ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《ਯ䙯湴《ㄳ⸰੔昊ㄮ《《《㠶《呦਱⸰ਰਰਸ㘰吮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਭㄮ《ㄲ㌵⸰਱《ⴱ⸰਱㈳㔮《㄰ਭㄮ《㘮《㈮《ㄹ㤶⸰੬ਮ《ㄹ㤶⸰〱AM⤊呪੅吊《《《牧ੂ吊젊䉔ਰ੔爊⽆潮琰਱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਭㄮ《ㄷㄮ《ㄶ㤶⸷㔊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀　欀䤀栰〱AM⤊呪੅吊《《ੲ朊䉔ਰ੔爊⽆潮琰਱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਭㄮ《㈸㜮《ㄶ㤶⸷㔊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀ᤀ嬀栀樰〱AM⤊呪੅吊《《《《ⴱ⸰ਲ㠷⸰਱㜳㠮㜵ਸ〱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰ਱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਊ⽆潮琰਱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਸ㘰ਰ〱AM⤊呪੅吊《《㈳㔮《ㄷㄷ⸷夲㠷嬷⸰倷㔊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀저섩੔樊䕔ਰਰਰੲ朑ㄷ⸷㔊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀쨀輀씀섰〱AM⤊呪੅吊《《《쉂吊쌀왔爊⽆潮㘶⽆潮琰਱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਭ㇁㌵⻁ㄷㄷ⸷㔊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀저섩੔樰〱AM⤊呪੅吊《《준왆潮琰਱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰ਱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰૃ㔊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀쨀輀씀섰〱AM⤊呪੅吊《《《쉂吊쌀왔爊⽆潮㘶⽆潮琰਱㌮《呦਱⸰ਰਰਭ㇁㌵⻁ㄷㄷ⸷㔊呭ਰਰ੔搊⠀저섩੔樰〱AM



03/22/2022 Tuesday Instructional

03/23/2022 Wednesday Instructional Minimum Day

03/24/2022 Thursday Instructional GRADES 4 - 6

03/25/2022 Friday Instructional Dashboard # of Days Annual Instructional Minutes

03/28/2022 Monday Instructional Regular Days 133 41,230

03/29/2022 Tuesday Instructional Minimum Days 46 12,650

03/30/2022 Wednesday Instructional Minimum Day Noon Dismissal Days 1 180

03/31/2022 Thursday Instructional Total 180 54,060

04/01/2022 Friday Non instructional Reserved Day
04/04/2022 Monday Non instructional REGULAR SCHEDULE

04/05/2022 Tuesday Non instructional M T W TH F

04/06/2022 Wednesday Non instructional Begin day 8:30 AM Minutes 8:30 AM Minutes 8:30 AM Minutes 8:30 AM Minutes 8:30 AM Minutes

04/07/2022 Thursday Non instructional Begin R1 10:10 AM 100 10:10 AM 100 10:10 AM 100 10:10 AM 100 10:10 AM 100

04/08/2022 Friday Non instructional End R1 10:30 AM 20 10:30 AM 20 10:30 AM 20 10:30 AM 20 10:30 AM 20

04/11/2022 Monday Instructional Begin R2

04/12/2022 Tuesday Instructional End R2

04/13/2022 Wednesday Instructional Minimum Day Begin lunch 12:20 PM 110 12:20 PM 110 12:20 PM 110 12:20 PM 110 12:20 PM 110

04/14/2022 Thursday Instructional End lunch 1:00 PM 40 1:00 PM 40 1:00 PM 40 1:00 PM 40 1:00 PM 40

04/15/2022 Friday Instructional End day 2:40 PM 100 2:40 PM 100 2:40 PM 100 2:40 PM 100 2:40 PM 100

04/18/2022 Monday Instructional

04/19/2022 Tuesday Instructional Daily Minutes 310 310 310 310 310

04/20/2022 Wednesday Instructional Minimum Day # of days 31 37 0 33 32 133

04/21/2022 Thursday Instructional Minimum Day Total annual minutes 9,610 11,470 0 10,230 9,920 41,230

04/22/2022 Friday Instructional

04/25/2022 Monday Instructional MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULE

04/26/2022 Tuesday Instructional M T W TH F

04/27/2022 Wednesday Instructional Minimum Day Begin day 8:30 AM Minutes 8:30 AM Minutes


